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 LONGWOOD ARTS & CRAFTS FESTIVAL 
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 PAY to PARK 
@ the Church                 
RV’s welcome    
(407) 339-6812                    

www.LongwoodFestival.com                                                        

For more information contact Janet Gamache                               

FestivalswithJanet@gmail.com  (352)217-8390 

VENDOR MUST OPEN HOURS  Sat Nov 18, 2023 9AM-5PM  

Sun Nov 19, 2023 9AM-4PM      NO Early Breakdown!              

Vendor parking 

at  Sunrail.           

200 E. Warren St 

Trailers OK 

STAGE 

450      

320
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325
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327 

328 
329 
330 
331 
332 
333
334  

310 
311 
312 
313 
314 
315 
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216
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220 
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223 
224 
225
226  

13
0 

13
1 

 

13
6 

13
7 

  
 

15
0

15
1 

62
5 

66
0 

Set Up after 2pm 

on FRI  and before  

8:15am SAT 

ENTER at W. 

Church & S. Milwee 

(GPS 235 W Church 

Ave, Longwood, FL 

32750 ) 

Follow Traffic Flow! 

ONE WAY Only.  

Drop items, Go Park 

& Return on foot to 

set up to relive con-

gestion. 

Vendor parking is at 

(Sunrail) GPS 200 E. 

Warren St or           

on W. Jessup.  

You can call PAY to 

Park to secure     

private parking at 

the church. 

TRAILERS park     

behind Police       

Station on Florida 

Ave. NO TRAILERS 

in the Hospital lot! 

Parking on W. Jessup Ave Trailers OK VENDOR            
SET UP INFO 

J 

F10 

H 

738 

62
3

62
4 

BAR 

EXIT    

EXIT    

VENDOR            
ENTRY             

100  >>  120   138            >>            >>              149 160    >>   174 

F20 
F11 

430 
431
432 
433  

 

500/501      

A B 

667 >> 673 

EXIT    

F 

 180   >>  194 

435 
436 
437 
438 
439 

K 

C 

F21 

F22 

F23 

175  > 178 

 

66
6 

47 spaces 

10 spaces 

W. Warren Ave Do NOT  
Enter ! 
Here 

G 
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452      616  > 620 

410 
411 
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414 

415 
416 
417 
418 
419 
420 

610  > 615 
621/622      

626  > 630 

640  > 643 644    >>   650 

65
1 

652     >>     659 

132  > 135 

737 

662 > 665 

D 

F12 

 

 
 

 PAY to PARK 
First come-First 

serve 

Place your vendor 
pass on dash.   


